
ROTARYDIATECH

POLISHING INSTRUMENTS
FOR THE DENTAL PRACTICE



Composite, Compomere

Composite, Compomere

Precious Metal Alloy, Amalgam
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  1    COMPREPOL ULTRA

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 030 050 060 100
Head L in mm 7.5 10 7.5 2.5

Polisher type 2101RA 2103RA 2111RA 2127RA

RA 10 pcs 230055AA 230059AA 230063AA 230069AA

RA 50 pcs 230060AA 230064AA
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2   COMPOSHINE ULTRA

030 050 060 100
7.5 10 7.5 2.5

2201RA 2203RA 2211RA 2227RA

230072AA 230076AA 230080AA 230086AA

230077AA 230081AA
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1    PREBROWN

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 040 045 060
Head L in mm 7.5 10 9.5

Polisher type 1101RA 1103RA 1111RA

RA 10 pcs 230001AA 230005AA 230013AA

RA 50 pcs 230006AA
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2    HIGREEN

040 045 060
7.5 10 9.5

1201RA 1203RA 1211RA

230028AA 230032AA 230040AA
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1   ZIRCOPOL PLUS

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 040 060 140
Head L in mm 10 7.5 1.6

Polisher type 9703RA 9711RA 97SG14RA

RA 5 pcs 230379AA 230381AA 60022004

RA 10 pcs
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          2   ZIRCOSHINE PLUS

040 060 140
10 7.5 1.6

9803RA 9811RA 98SG14RA

230391AA 230393AA 60022005

CAD/CAM Restoration, Zirconia
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            2    COMPOSHINE PLUS

030 040 060 100 110 140
7.5 10 7.5 2.5 1.6 1.6

2401RA 2403RA 2411RA 2427RA 24SG11RA 24SG14RA

230299AA 230301AA 230303AA 230305AA 60019879 60019880

230302AA 230304AA
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 1    COMPREPOL PLUS

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 030 040 060 100 110 140
Head L in mm 7.5 10 7.5 2.5 1.6 1.6

Polisher type 2301RA 2303RA 2311RA 2327RA 23SG11RA 23SG14RA

RA 5 pcs 230291AA 230293AA 230295AA 230297AA 60019877 60019878

RA 10 pcs 230294AA 230296AA



Ceramic, Composite, Metal
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1   CERAPRESHINE

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 050 070
Head L in mm 10 10

Polisher type 3201RA 3211RA

RA 5 pcs

RA 10 pcs 230114AA 230122AA
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BRUSH

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 060 040 040
Head L in mm 5.5 6.5 6.5

Polisher type 7001RA 7002RA 7003RA

RA 5 pcs 232002AA 232004AA 232006AA

RA 10 pcs 232001AA 232003AA 232005AA

DIAStrip

Length × Width 80 mm × 2.5 mm
Polisher type 600UM

5 pcs 232014AA

10 pcs 232015AA
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             1    CERAFIN PLUS

040 060 110 140
10 7.5 2 1.6

9303RA 9311RA 9331RA 93SG14RA

230317AA 230319AA 230325AA 60019881

IS
O

 8
03

 2
04

 2
43

 5
24

 …

IS
O

 8
03

 2
04

 2
43

 5
24

 …

IS
O

 8
03

 2
04

 0
30

 5
24

 …

IS
O

 8
03

 2
04

 3
72

 5
24

 …

IS
O

 8
03

 2
04

 5
43

 5
24

 …

2    CERAPRESHINE PLUS 

ISO Ø 1/10 mm 030 040 060 110 140
Head L in mm 7.5 10 7.5 2 1.6

Polisher type 9401RA 9403RA 9411RA 9431RA 94SG14RA

RA 5 pcs 230331AA 230335AA 230337AA 230343AA 60019882
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            3    CERASHINE PLUS

030 040 060 110 140
7.5 10 7.5 2 1.6

9501RA 9503RA 9511RA 9531RA 95SG14RA

230349AA 230353AA 230355AA 230361AA 60019883
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2    CERASHINE

050 070
10 10

3301RA 3311RA

230139AA 230147AA

Composite, Compomere, Glass Ionomer  
Cement, Amalgam

Ceramic Ceramic

Ceramic



ROTARY
© COLTENE – www.coltene.com
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ISO Ø 1/10 mm 050
Head L in mm 10

Polisher type 2103RA

RA 10 pcs 230059AA

RA 50 pcs 230060AA

ISO Head Shape Description
014 Small Wheel

030 Cup

042 Wheel

044 Wheel

107 Cylinder

114 Cylinder

173 Taper

243 030-040 7.5 Minipoint

ISO Head Shape Description
243 040 10 Point

243 045-055 010 Flame

273 Dome

274 Bullet

292 Torpedo

303 Large Lens

304 Small Lens

372 Disc

543 ShapeGuard

Polishing System RPM
Comprepol Ultra 5’000–10’000

Composhine Ultra 5’000–10’000

Comprepol Plus 3’000–8’000

Composhine Plus 3’000–8’000

Prebrown 5’000–10’000

Higreen 5’000–10’000

Zircopol Plus 5’000–10’000

Zircoshine Plus 5’000–10’000

Polishing System RPM
Cerapreshine 5’000–10’000

Cerashine 5’000–10’000

Cerafin Plus 5’000–10’000

Cerapreshine Plus 5’000–10’000

Cerashine Plus 5’000–10’000

Brush 5’000–10’000

Specialty Head 
Shape RPM

ShapeGuard 10’000–12’000

Order information

Head Shapes Recommended Speed Ranges

ISO number
(material, shank, shape, grit size, 
variable diameter)

Illustration

REF in respective packaging size

Head diameter in 1/10 mm
Head length
Polisher description

Packaging sizes available
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CH Coltène/Whaledent AG
Feldwiesenstrasse 20 
9450 Altstätten / Switzerland
T +41 71 757 53 00
F +41 71 757 53 01
info.ch@coltene.com

UK Coltène/Whaledent Ltd.
The President Suite
Kendal House, Victoria Way
Burgess Hill, West Sussex
RH15 9NF / UK
T +44 1444 235486
F +44 1444 870640
info.uk@coltene.com


